

Aequus Collective 2024

Hello, and thank you for your interest in being a part of USL Spokane's Aequus Collective partnerships. We are looking for non-profit organizations who fit the following criteria:

- Organizations dedicated to supporting and bettering the lives of children, families, and individuals.
- Organizations that encourage and support the mental, physical, and emotional well-being of individuals.
- Organizations that support youth sports and activity.
- Organizations that encourage/support affordable and accessible sporting opportunities to individuals.

If selected to join USL Spokane's Aequus Collective community, the following will be included:

- You will be allowed to table at 3 Spokane Velocity FC matches, and 3 Spokane Zephyr FC matches.
 - Organizations will be required to provide their own table and supplies.
 - Organizations will receive two vendor credentials for attending and tabling the match. Additional representatives will be required to purchase tickets
 - Dates of tables will be upon mutual agreement with USL Spokane
- Your organizations logo and description will be featured on both Spokane Velocity FC and Spokane Zephyr FC websites.
- One match during each team's season will be dedicated to your organization, receiving special shoutouts, recognition, and discounted tickets for members in your organization.
- Aequus Collective organizations will receive I (one) Spokane velocity player/ or staff volunteer opportunity per year.
- At the end of each year, Aequus Collective organization will receive a monetary contribution to their organization.
- This agreement will remain for the calendar year; organizations will need to apply to renew it in 2025.
- Your organization will provide at least 6 staff members and a maximum of 10 to work in the ONE Spokane Stadium Team Store during two of our home matches. Organizations will coordinate USL Spokane to work the ONE Spokane Stadium Team Store.
 - Organizations may work more than 2 upon requests.
 - Credentials and entry will be provided for all staff working.
- Aequus Collective members must maintain good standing with the Spokane Community and USL Spokane.
- Aequus Collective organizations must remain in good financial health.
- USL Spokane reserves the right to remove the Aequus Collective membership for violation of this agreement.



Aequus Collective 2024

Please provide the following information to submit this application:

Organization: _____

Point of Contact: _____

Point of Contact Email: _____

Point of Contact Phone Number: _____

Name (Printed): _____

Name (Signature): _____

For submission, please email the completed form to reilly@uslspokane.com.